
Summer 2023 JP WHOI Math Review
M/W* 2-3:30pm, Clark 271 and over Zoom

The WHOI Summer Math Review is a not-for-credit refresher course 
taught by fellow JP students that focuses on covering relevant math 

concepts taught in classes across the JP. More details coming soon!

Questions? 
Please contact Megan (mgillen@whoi.edu) or Brynn 

(brynnydd@mit.edu)

Mon July 10
Wed July 12
*Fri July 14
Mon July 17
Wed July 19

Mon July 24
Wed July 26
Mon July 31
Wed Aug 2

Mon Aug 7
Wed Aug 9
Mon Aug 14
Wed Aug 16

MATLAB

R
Probability & Statistics
Signal Processing
Linear Algebra
PDE
ODE II (systems)
ODE I (1st and 2nd order)
Calculus II (multivariate)

Calculus I (univariate)
Pre-calculus
Applied Coding (research)
Python


